THE DATASHEET OF
NCS21911SN2T1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
January, 2021 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NCS21911/D
Precision Operational

−
−
ORDERING INFORMATION
Channels Device Package Shipping †
Single NCS21911SN2T1G SOT23−5 / TSOP−5 3000 / Tape & Reel
Dual NCS21912DR2G SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCS21912DMR2G MICRO−8 4000 / Tape & Reel
Quad NCS21914DR2G SOIC−14 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCS21914DTBR2G TSSOP−14 2500 / Tape & Reel
Automotive Qualified
Channels Device Package Shipping †
Single NCV21911SN2T1G SOT23−5 / TSOP−5 3000 / Tape & Reel
Dual NCV21912DR2G SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel